

Borah Baseball Sponsorship Information

The Borah Baseball Program, a non-profit organization, appreciates your support through a tax-deductible sponsorship and / or donation.

Date: Company Name: Company Contact Information: First and Last Name: Phone Number: Mailing Address: City, State, Zip Code: Email Address:					
		Types of Sponsorship:			
		Sign Sponsorships-			
		 □ Hall of Fame Sponsorship- \$2,500 (8' x 16' outfield wall sign) □ MVP Sponsorship (Hall of Fame Renewal)- \$500 □ All Star Sponsorship- \$400 (Annually)- (3' x 4' field box seating) 			
				Business Sponsorship-	
				□T-Shirt Sponsor- \$1,000 (Spirit Pack)	
		□T-Shirt Sponsor- \$750 (Game Day Wear)			
		Donation Amount: \$			
Total Amount Enclosed: \$					
Method of Payment: Cash □ Check □	Venmo□				
Mailing Address for Payment:	Please make checks payable to:				
Sponsorship Borah Baseball Boosters PO Box 190426 Boise, ID 83719	Borah Baseball Boosters				

Tax ID 82-3033168